

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: ADA CURB RAMP INSTALLATION - CDBG (FY 2023-2024)
BID OPENING: OCTOBER 31, 2023 @ 10:00 A.M.

				Non-Responsive		Non-Responsive				Non-Responsive	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	TVR Construction Engineering LLC		S & H Civilworks		CT&T Concrete Paving		Premo Construction Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan/ Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Remove and construct 4" PCC Sidewalk Adjacent to New Curb Ramp	SF	600	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,000.00
4	Remove and Construct Curb Ramp per Caltrans Standard Plan No. A88A	EA	10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Remove and Reconstruct Spandrel per SPPWC Standard Plan No. 122-2	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
6	Remove and Reconstruct Local Depression per OCPW Standard 1308	LF	25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00
7	Remove and Reconstruct Survey Marker	EA	4	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 6,104.75	\$ 6,104.75	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 88,935.00		\$ 124,800.00		\$ 128,199.75		\$ 137,250.00

						Non-Responsive					
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	We R Builders, Inc.		U.S. Builders and Consultants		LC Paving & Sealing Inc.		Cheloletty Engineering, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan/ Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,509.00	\$ 7,509.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 13,410.00	\$ 13,410.00
3	Remove and construct 4" PCC Sidewalk Adjacent to New Curb Ramp	SF	600	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 20.58	\$ 12,348.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,200.00
4	Remove and Construct Curb Ramp per Caltrans Standard Plan No. A88A	EA	10	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 9,307.10	\$ 93,071.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 135,000.00
5	Remove and Reconstruct Spandrel per SPPWC Standard Plan No. 122-2	EA	2	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 18,500.00
6	Remove and Reconstruct Local Depression per OCPW Standard 1308	LF	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	Remove and Reconstruct Survey Marker	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 9,500.00
8	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,591.00	\$ 7,591.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 159,150.00		\$ 159,419.00		\$ 180,575.00		\$ 213,610.00

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Onyx Paving Company Inc.		EBS General Engineering, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan/ Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 12,240.00
3	Remove and construct 4" PCC Sidewalk Adjacent to New Curb Ramp	SF	600	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 8,280.00
4	Remove and Construct Curb Ramp per Caltrans Standard Plan No. A88A	EA	10	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 11,545.00	\$ 115,450.00
5	Remove and Reconstruct Spandrel per SPPWC Standard Plan No. 122-2	EA	2	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 17,920.00
6	Remove and Reconstruct Local Depression per OCPW Standard 1308	LF	25	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 20,125.00
7	Remove and Reconstruct Survey Marker	EA	4	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 11,560.00	\$ 46,240.00
8	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 222,000.00		\$ 233,355.00